THE NIRANJANA SCHOOL

JUNIOR SCHOOL UNIFORM 2025-26

UNIFORM:

GIRLS: PINK T-SHIRT WITH SCHOOL LOGO (EYELET HEAVY WEIGHT, POLYESTER),
GREY SKORT (TZ, POLYESTER, INNER SHORTS- 97% COTTON, 3% LYCRA),
BLACK SOCKS (70% COTTON, 30% POLYESTER), BLACK SPORTS SHOES

WINTER - GREY SWEATER WITH PINK STRIPS.

Note: The school has not authorised any uniform shop. Parents can purchase the uniform from any shop.



School Uniform




Winter Uniform




Production Worksheet
Wilcom EmbroideryStudio — Designing

*1152274*

Design: 1152274
Colorway: Colorway 1

Colors:
Height:
Width:
Zoom:

Stitches:

1822

8.9 mm
81.0 mm
11

Machine format:
Color changes:
Stops:

Trims:

Auto fabric:
Required stabilizer:

Left:

Right:

Up:

Down:
EndX:
EndY:

Area

Max stitch:
Min stitch:
Max jump:
Total thread:
Total bobbin:

Tajima

1

2

5

Custom Fabric
Topping:
Backing: Tear Away x 2
40.5 mm

40.5 mm

4.4 mm

4.4 mm

0.0 mm

0.0 mm

718.8 mm?2
6.4 mm

0.4 mm

6.4 mm

6.90m

1.75m

Stop Sequence:

# N# St. Code Description Brand

1.1 [ 131 1377 Kiwi
2.2 M 1689 1187 Orchid

Madeira Classic 40
Madeira Classic 40

2
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Color Film
Wilcom EmbroideryStudio — Designing

*1152274*

Stitches: 1822
Colors: 2
Height: 8.9 mm
Width:  81.0 mm

Design: 1152274 Zoom:  0.59
Colorway: Colorway 1

#:1 # 2

Color: Kiwi Color: Orchid

Code: 1377 Code: 1187

Brand: Madeira Classic 40 Brand: Madeira Classic 40

Stitches: 131 Stitches: 1689

Thread used: 0.63m

Thread used: 5.96m
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Vendor information as per Government order circular no. 145/ RI.A.D.M/2025 dated 07.02.2025

Vinit Dresses: -

42, Biyabani road near Chhartripura police Station Indore 452002

Jain uniform: -

Rangmasti-129, Sneh Nagar Indore 452001

Zalani uniform: -

LG 13\14, Indraprastha Tower MG Road Indore

Note: The school has not authorised any uniform shop. Parents can purchase the uniform from any shop.
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